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Durga Pooja Celebrations 
Thursday, October 3rdth 2024 to Saturday, October 12th, 2024 

 

 
 

 

At Shiva-Vishnu Temple, Durga Pooja will be celebrated from Thursday, October 3rd, 2024 to Saturday, October 12th, 
2024. The highlight of the celebrations will be Sandhi Pooja on Thursday, October 10th, at around 11:00 PM which 
is the auspicious time at the ending of Ashtami and beginning of Navami. Kumari Pooja (pooja for young girls) will 
be performed on Friday, October 11th at 3:00 PM. Sindur Khela will be on Saturday, October 12th starting at 4:00 

PM. Please plan on participating in all the events with family and friends and receive divine blessings. 
 

Religious Program Schedule 

 

Date Time(PST) Program Schedule Location 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 

  9:30 AM 
11:00 AM  
12:00 PM 
  6:00 PM 

Dasha Bhuja Durga Abhishekam 
Durga Navaratri Kalasha Sthapana 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Chandipath 

Dashabhuja Durga 
Shrine 
(Inside main temple) 

Friday, October 4, 2024 

  9:30 AM 
12:00 PM 
  6:00 PM 

Dasha Bhuja Durga Abhishekam 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Chandipath 

Dashabhuja Durga 
Shrine 
(Inside main temple) 

Saturday, October 5, 2024 

  9:30 AM 
12:00 PM 
  6:00 PM 

Dasha Bhuja Durga Abhishekam 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Chandipath 

Dashabhuja Durga 
Shrine 
(Inside main temple) 

Sunday, October 6, 2024  6:00 PM Chandipath Inside Main Temple 

Monday, October 7, 2024  6:00 PM 
Chandipath Inside Main Temple 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

 6:00 PM 
 
 
  
 6:00 PM 

 8:00 PM 

Durga Adhivas 
Ganesha Gowri Pooja 
Durga Devi Pooja 
Raksha Bandhan Pooja 
Chandipath (Inside Main Temple) 

Temple Closes 

Akella Hall 
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Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

11:00 AM 
12:30 PM 
  3:00 PM 
  4:00 PM 

  5:00 PM 
  6:00 PM 
  7:00 PM 
  8:00 PM 

Saptami Pooja 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Pushpanjali (2nd round) 
Pushpanjali (3rd round) 

Maha Saptami Pooja 
Chandipath (Inside Main Temple) 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Temple Closes 

Akella Hall 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 

10:00 AM 

12:30 PM 
  1:30 PM 
  2:30 PM 
  3:30 PM 
  4:30 PM 
  6:00 PM 
  7:30 PM 
 11:13 PM 

Ashtami Pooja 

Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Pushpanjali (2nd round) 
Pushpanjali (3rd round) 
Pushpanjali (4th round) 
Kids Art Competition 
Maha Ashtami Pooja 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Durga Sandhi Pooja & Pushpanjali 

Akella Hall 

Friday, October 11, 2024 

10:30 AM 
  1:30 PM 
  2:00 PM 
  3:00 PM 
  4 PM - 5:30 PM 
  5:00 PM 
  6 PM - 7 PM 
  8:00 PM 

Navami Pooja  
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Kumari Pooja (Kannya Pooja) 
Maha Navami Homa  
Arts and Crafts 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Cultural Program 
Temple closes 

Akella Hall 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 

11:00 AM 
12:00 PM 
12:30 PM 
  4 PM - 7 PM 
  6:00 PM 
  8:00 PM 

Dashami Pooja 
Pushpanjali & Aarati 
Darpan Biwarjan & Aaparajita Pooja 
Sindur Khela 
Shanti Jal & Durga Biswarjan 
Temple Closes 

Akella Hall 

 

 
 

Sponsorship Information 
Durga Archana (any one day) or Kumari Pooja   $      51 

Durga Sandhi Pooja   $      51 

Bhog Prasad (special item) for ONE day   $    101 

All Poojas on One Day   $    151 

Annadaana on any ONE day   $    251 

Maha Ashtami, Maha Navami, and Maha Dashami Pooja   $    501 

Entire Kumari Pooja event (for all Kumari’s)   $ 1,116 

Grand Sponsor (all Durga Pooja events) and Weekly Dasa Bhuja Durga Abhishek for one year   $ 1,116 

Silver Sponsors - All Grand Sponsorship benefits an donor or donor’s family names will be written on 
plaques determined by HCCC management 

  $ 5,001 

All Grand Sponsorship benefits, donor or donor’s family names will be written on plaques determined by 
HCCC management. Donors of $10,000 or above in a calendar year are eligible for HCCC Steering 
Committee Membership, as per Bylaws. All donors are eligible for donor recognition according to 
Temple’s Donor Recognition Policy 

 $ 10,001 

 

For further details on the event or sponsorship information, contact coordinators: 

Sanchita Tiwary @ 925-389-1478, Vijay Kumar @ 925-984-9348 and Shubra Sinha @ 408-431-0393 

Or Temple Front Office at 925-449-6255 
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